General Description
The MAX1832–MAX1835 are high-efficiency step-up
converters with complete reverse battery protection that
protects the device and the load when the battery
is reversed. They feature a built-in synchronous
rectifier, which allows for over 90% efficiency and reduces
size and cost by eliminating the need for an external
Schottky diode.

DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
3 11/18 Updated Ordering Information 1
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX1832–MAX1835 High-Efficiency Step-Up Converters with
Reverse Battery Protection
©  2018 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  14
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX1832EUT#TG16  MAX1833ETT30+T  MAX1833EUT#TG16  MAX1834EUT#TG16  MAX1834EUT+T
MAX1835EUT#TG16